
July 2021 External Meetings 
 

 Wed, Jul 7  

 
NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council (GRLC) 

(Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Jul 8  

 

NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race & Insurance 

(Workstream Five) Public WebEx Meeting - Provider 

Network, Directories and Cultural Competency 

Discussion (Virtual) 

 
Insurance and Economic Recovery Resources Town Hall 

with Supervisor Ray Castillo (Virtual) 

 

  Fri, Jul 9  

 Interview with Telemundo (Virtual) 

 

 Mon, Jul 12  

 

NAIC 2021 Executive (EX) Committee Interim Meeting 

and Mid-Year Commissioner’s Roundtable Meeting 

(Opening Day) 

 

  Tue, Jul 13  

 

NAIC 2021 Executive (EX) Committee Interim Meeting 

and Mid-Year Commissioner’s Roundtable Meeting (All-

Day) 

  

 Wed, Jul 14  

 

NAIC 2021 Executive (EX) Committee Interim Meeting 

and Mid-Year Commissioner’s Roundtable Meeting (All-

Day) 
 

 

 

 



 

  Thu, Jul 15  

 

NAIC 2021 Executive (EX) Committee Interim Meeting 

and Mid-Year Commissioner’s Roundtable Meeting 

(Half-Day) 
 

  

 Fri, Jul 16  

 
Speak at the Climate Insurance Working Group Meeting 

(Virtual)  

 

  Wed, Jul 21  

 
Meeting with Former Senator Hannah-Beth Jackson 

(Virtual) 

 
Commercial Insurance Roundtable Discussion with 

Vintners Association (Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Jul 22  

 
Meet & Greet with President of East Los Angeles 

College 

 

  Sun, Jul 25  

 
Speak at the California Latino Youth Leadership Project 

(CLYLP) (Virtual) 

  

 Tue, Jul 27  

 
Meeting with Assemblymember Timothy Grayson and 

Sprinkler Fitters, U.A. Local 483 (Virtual) 

 
Meeting with Planned Parenthood Affiliates of 

California (PPAC) (Virtual) 

 

 

 



 

  Wed, Jul 28  

 
NAIC Climate and Resiliency Task Force Summer 

National Meeting Coordination (Virtual) 

 
NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council (GRLC) 

(Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Jul 29  

 
Speak at Ceres Webinar: How Insurers are Rising to the 

Challenge of Climate Risk Disclosure (Virtual) 

 Interview with KPCC (Virtual) 

 
Town Hall with Statewide Nonprofit Organizations on 

Insurance Resources (Virtual) 

 

  

 

 

 


